
   Knowledger Public Training Calendar 2025  www.knowledgertraining.com 099-283-5200,  081-583-8805, 085-980-3563       v1.7 

 

 

 

CODE COURSE NAME DA
YS 

PRICE EARLY 

BIRD* 
JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT 

 

NOV DEC 

Project Management Course 

PMO Set up and Sustain 
Project Management 

Office 

2 15,900 12,900 28, 30 

(14/1) 

     24-25 

(10/7) 

     

PMP 

 

Intensive PMP Exam 
Preparation– Guarantee  

7 59,900 56,900 

  

10-11, 13, 26-28 Mar, 

9 May 

(24/2) 

 

7-8, 14-15, 29-30 Jul, 

12 Sep 

(23/6)  

   Intensive PMP Exam 
Preparation– Guarantee  

(Exam Fee Included) 

7 81,900 78,900 

   PMP 

SS 

Intensive PMP Exam 
Preparation– Guarantee  
(Saturday – Sunday) 

7 59,900 56,900 

    

25, 31 May 1, 7-8, 15 Jun, 
27 July 

(11/5) 

  

 

 

19, 25-26 Oct, 1-2, 9 Nov, 

21 Dec 

(5/10) 

 

 

Intensive PMP Exam 
Preparation– Guarantee  
(Saturday – Sunday) 

(Exam Fee Included) 

7 81,900 78,900 

ACP PMI-Agile Certified 
Practitioner Exam Prep 
(Virtual Training) 

4 36,900 33,900   13-14, 25 Mar, 

28 Apr 

(27/2) 

    29-30 Sep, 

8 Oct, 14 Nov 

(15/9) 

  

 

APM Agile Project 
Management 

 

2 18,500 15,500  24-25 

(10/2) 

      15-16 

(1/9) 

   

WAP Waterfall vs Agile 
Project Management 

5 36,900 33,900  3-5,  

24-25 

(20/1) 

   9-11 Jun, 

15-16 Sep 

(26/5) 

1-3, 
15-16 
(18/8) 

   

PMM Project Management 
Master 

9 57,900 54,900  3-5, 11, 13-14 
Feb, 

5-7 Mar  

(20/1) 

  

  9-11 Jun, 

8-10, 22-24 Sep 

 (26/5) 

1-3, 

8-10, 

22-24 
(18/8) 

   

http://www.knowledgertraining.com/


   Knowledger Public Training Calendar 2025  www.knowledgertraining.com 099-283-5200,  081-583-8805, 085-980-3563       v1.7 

 

 

CODE COURSE NAME DA
YS 

PRICE EARLY 

BIRD* 
JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT 

 

NOV DEC 

PRO Project Management 
Professionals 

6 43,900 40,900  3-5, 
11, 

13-14 

(20/1) 

   9-11 Jun, 

8-10 Sep 

 (26/5) 

1-3,  

8-10 

 (18/8) 

   

PIP 

 

Project Management in 

Practice 

3 24,900 21,900  3-5 

(20/1) 

   9-11 

(26/5) 

  1-3 

(18/8) 

   

PMF 

 

Project Management 

Fundamental 

2 18,500 15,500  3-4 

(20/1) 

   9-10 

(26/5) 

  1-2 

(18/8) 

   

PMA Project Management 

Advance 

3 24,900 21900  11, 

13-14 

(28/1) 

      8-10 

(25/8) 

   

APS Essential Attitude for 
Project Success 

3 24,900 21,900   5-7 

(19/2) 

 

     22-24 

(8/9) 

   

MPO Managing Projects with 
Microsoft Project Online  

3 13,900 13,300     28-30 

(14/5) 

       

MSP Managing Projects with 
Microsoft Project 
Desktop 

2 7,900 7,500     19-20 

(5/5) 

       

IT Management Course 

BAE Business Analysis 
Essentials 

2 15,900 13,900   3-4 

(17/2) 

   3-4 

(19/6) 

     

ITPM IT Project Management 6 43,900 40,900  3-5 Feb, 

17-19 Mar 

(20/1) 

  9-11 Jun, 

17-19 Sep 

(26/5) 

1-3, 

17-19 
(18/8) 

   

ITIL-IP IT Service Management 

(ITIL) In Practice 

2 18,500 15,500    28-29 

(14/4) 

   25-26 

(11/8) 

    

General Management Course 

ERM Enterprise Risk 
Management  

1 6,900 6,200   26 

(12/3) 

         

http://www.knowledgertraining.com/


   Knowledger Public Training Calendar 2025  www.knowledgertraining.com 099-283-5200,  081-583-8805, 085-980-3563       v1.7 

 

 

CODE COURSE NAME DA
YS 

PRICE EARLY 

BIRD* 
JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT 

 

NOV DEC 

PAC Transform Yourself to be 
Proactive manager 

1 5,900 5,400   27 

(13/3) 

   

 

      

LDS Leadership in Practice & 

Case Study 

1 5,900 5,400    29 

(15/4) 

        

STF Discover Your Strengths 
– Unlocking Potential for 
Success 

1 6,900 6,600   22 

(7/3) 

   

 

      

 
Remark: * The fee and the early bird rate are in Thai Baht and VAT excluded. Please see course outline for details at www.knowledgertraining.com 
                 - The early bird rate is to be paid 2 weeks before the training start date.   

                - The early bird due date is shown in the bracket ( ) with red font under the training date. Ex. PMO course training date is 16-17 Jan 2025, the latest 
payment date for the early bird price is 2 Jan 2025 (2/1). 
                - The training date would be changed. Please re-check the confirmed date at www.knowledgertraining.com or contact 099-283-5200.    

http://www.knowledgertraining.com/
http://www.knowledgertraining.com/

