

Knowledger Public Training Calendar 2025 www.knowledgertraining.com 099-283-5200, 081-583-8805, 085-980-3563 v1.7

CODE	COURSE NAME	DA YS	PRICE	EARLY BIRD*	JAN	FEB	MAR	APR	MAY	JUN	JUL	AUG	SEP	ост	NOV	DEC
Project l	Project Management Course															
РМО	Set up and Sustain Project Management Office	2	15,900	12,900	28, 30 (14/1)						24-25 (10/7)					
РМР	Intensive PMP Exam Preparation- Guarantee	7	59,900	56,900			10-11	, 13, 26-2	28 Mar, 7-8, 1			.4-15, 29-3	0 Jul,			
	Intensive PMP Exam Preparation– Guarantee (Exam Fee Included)	7	81,900	78,900				9 May <mark>(24/2)</mark>				12 Sep (23/6)				
PMP SS	Intensive PMP Exam Preparation– Guarantee (Saturday – Sunday)	7	59,900	56,900					25, 31 M	lay 1, 7-8	, 15 Jun,			19, 25-2	5-26 Oct, 1-2, 9 Nov,	
	Intensive PMP Exam Preparation– Guarantee (Saturday – Sunday) (Exam Fee Included)	7	81,900	78,900						27 July (11/5)					21 Dec (5/10)	
АСР	PMI-Agile Certified Practitioner Exam Prep (Virtual Training)	4	36,900	33,900			13-14, 25 Mar, 28 Apr (27/2)						29-30 Sep, 8 Oct, 14 Nov (15/9)			
ΑΡΜ	Agile Project Management	2	18,500	15,500		24-25 (10/2)							15-16 <mark>(1/9)</mark>			
WAP	Waterfall vs Agile Project Management	5	36,900	33,900		3-5, 24-25 (20/1)					9-11 Jun, 15-16 Sep <mark>(26/5)</mark>		1-3, 15-16 (18/8)			
РММ	Project Management Master	9	57,900	54,900		Fe 5-7	l, 13-14 eb, Mar 0/1)			8-	9-11 Jun, 10, 22-24 (26/5)		1-3, 8-10, 22-24 (18/8)			



Knowledger Public Training Calendar 2025 www.knowledgertraining.com 099-283-5200, 081-583-8805, 085-980-3563 v1.7

CODE	COURSE NAME	DA YS	PRICE	EARLY BIRD*	JAN	FEB	MAR	APR	MAY	JUN	JUL	AUG	SEP	ост	NOV	DEC
PRO	Project Management Professionals	6	43,900	40,900		3-5, 11, 13-14 (20/1)					9-11 Jun, 8-10 Sep (26/5)		1-3, 8-10 (18/8)			
PIP	Project Management in Practice	3	24,900	21,900		3-5 (20/1)				9-11 (26/5)			1-3 (18/8)			
PMF	Project Management Fundamental	2	18,500	15,500		3-4 (20/1)				9-10 (26/5)			1-2 (18/8)			
ΡΜΑ	Project Management Advance	3	24,900	21900		11, 13-14 (28/1)							8-10 (25/8)			
APS	Essential Attitude for Project Success	3	24,900	21,900			5-7 (19/2)						22-24 (8/9)			
MPO	Managing Projects with Microsoft Project Online	3	13,900	13,300					28-30 (14/5)							
MSP	Managing Projects with Microsoft Project Desktop	2	7,900	7,500					19-20 <mark>(5/5)</mark>							
IT Mana	gement Course															
BAE	Business Analysis Essentials	2	15,900	13,900			3-4 (17/2)				3-4 (19/6)					
ITPM	IT Project Management	6	43,900	40,900		3-5 Feb, 17-19 Mar (20/1)				9-11 Jun, 17-19 Sep <mark>(26/5)</mark>			1-3, 17-19 (18/8)			
ITIL-IP	IT Service Management (ITIL) In Practice	2	18,500	15,500				28-29 (14/4)				25-26 (11/8)				
General Management Course																
ERM	Enterprise Risk Management	1	6,900	6,200			26 (12/3)									



Knowledger Public Training Calendar 2025 www.knowledgertraining.com 099-283-5200, 081-583-8805, 085-980-3563 v1.7

CODE	COURSE NAME	DA YS	PRICE	EARLY BIRD*	JAN	FEB	MAR	APR	ΜΑΥ	JUN	JUL	AUG	SEP	ост	NOV	DEC
PAC	Transform Yourself to be Proactive manager	1	5,900	5,400			27 (13/3)									
LDS	Leadership in Practice & Case Study	1	5,900	5,400				29 (15/4)								
STF	Discover Your Strengths – Unlocking Potential for Success	1	6,900	6,600			22 (7/3)									

Remark: * The fee and the early bird rate are in Thai Baht and VAT excluded. Please see course outline for details at www.knowledgertraining.com

- The early bird rate is to be paid 2 weeks before the training start date.

- The early bird due date is shown in the bracket () with red font under the training date. Ex. PMO course training date is 16-17 Jan 2025, the latest payment date for the early bird price is 2 Jan 2025 (2/1).

- The training date would be changed. Please re-check the confirmed date at <u>www.knowledgertraining.com</u> or contact 099-283-5200.